
Sıra 
No

Öğrenci 
No

Ad Soyad Cinsi
yet

I. 
Vize

II. Vize

1 160302006 Hasan Can ILGIN E 63 68
2 160302017 Mehmet Zahid CEYHAN E 24 56
3 160302051 İDRİS DANABAŞ E 33 72
4 160302053 Ahmet ŞAHİN E 70 88
5 160302063 Yunus ÖZDEN E 45 64
6 160302079 EMRAH ÜNAL İNAN E 13
7 160302086 Ahmet ATMACA E 48 68
8 160302096 Şahin BİLDİRİCİ E 30 60
9 160302100 MÜCAHİT TAŞTAN E 83 80

10 160302112 Muhammet İkbal KILIÇ E 83 84
11 160302113 İbrahim COŞAR E
12 160302117 Musab GÖRGÜN E 82 92
13 160302132 Nurullah KÖSMENE E 15 12
14 160302133 Niyazi ÇUNGUR E 30 56
15 160302138 Abdulsamet ÖZTÜRK E 59 76
16 160302144 İsmail KARA E 100 72
17 160302147 Oğuzhan YAVLAK E 68 68
18 160302156 Mustafa BAYRAKÇI E 43 52
19 160302233 Hüsnü CESUR E 70 80
20 160802160 Muhammed AVCI E 63 76
21 170302001 ABDULLAH SAYAN E 73 100
22 170302002 ABDULSAMET AŞIK E 85 88
23 170302003 AHMET PARLAK E 58 84
24 170302004 AHMET YAZAR E 65 80
25 170302005 ALİ DÖNMEZ E 78 84
26 170302006 ALİ SEÇKİN E 60 88
27 170302007 ALİ RIZA DEMİRCİ E 77 80
28 170302008 ALPERER TUNÇAL E
29 170302012 BAYRAM ÇAVDAR E
30 170302014 BİLAL BAKKAL E 80 80
31 170302019 CELAL OKAN E 90 80
32 170302020 CELİL KAYA E 60 72
33 170302021 DAVUT YEŞİL E 71 60
34 170302024 EKREM CUŞKUN E 53 56
35 170302025 Emrah HIDIL E 75 68
36 170302026 EMRE ERDOĞAN E 60 76
37 170302027 EMRE CAN GÖLÜKCÜ E 25 24
38 170302028 ENES DALÇIK E 48 80
39 170302029 ENES KILIÇ E 75 84
40 170302030 ENGİN KARAOĞLU E
41 170302037 FAHRETTİN AVAN E 100 96
42 170302038 FARUK AYKUT E 84 80
43 170302041 FERHAT ŞAHAN E 57 80
44 170302045 FURKAN ŞENDUR E 64 72
45 170302050 HAMDİ YILDIZ E 54 60
46 170302051 HAMDULLAH KIZILKAYA E 85
47 170302052 HANEFİ TAŞDEMİR E 90 100
48 170302053 HASAN SEYMEN E 58 80
49 170302054 HASAN ŞANLI E 93 92
50 170302058 HÜSEYİN URAMIŞ E 21
51 170302059 İBRAHİM ALVER E 78 76
52 170302060 İBRAHİM BEYTER E 77 72
53 170302061 İBRAHİM ÖZYARAR E 95 92
54 170302062 İLBEY GÜNGÖR E 90 88
55 170302063 İLKER TOPALOĞLU E 91 100
56 170302065 İSMAİL KÜYÜK E
57 170302066 KERİMCAN UYSAL E 65 52
58 170302072 LEVENT PIÇAK E 66 60
59 170302073 MAZLUM BİLYAN E 74 92
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60 170302074 MEHMET ALTAY E 92 76
61 170302075 MEHMET CAN E 79 84
62 170302076 MEHMET KORKMAZ E 83 76
63 170302077 MEHMET ÖZER E 70 64
64 170302078 MEHMET SARITAŞ E 74 76
65 170302079 MEHMET AKİF TEMEL E 64 60
66 170302080 MEHMET BERKAY KARAGÜLLÜ E
67 170302084 MEMDUH DUHA ATEŞ E 23 24
68 170302088 MUHAMMED ÇİÇEK E 52 60
69 170302089 MUHAMMET EMİN KÖZ E 59 48
70 170302090 MUHAMMET SAİT İLAN E 70 84
71 170302091 MUHAMMET KARABUL E 95 100
72 170302092 MUHSİN TOKSÖZ E 78 76
73 170302093 MURAT CANSIZ E 78 92
74 170302095 NAMIK AYGÜN E 40 68
75 170302101 OĞUZHAN ÜNSAL E 95 96
76 170302102 ORHAN ŞENBOL E 90 96
77 170302103 OSMAN CORUK E 90 88
78 170302104 ÖMER YILDIZ E 95 96
79 170302111 RAMAZAN BARAN E
80 170302112 RAMAZAN BAYBUK E 58 60
81 170302113 RAMAZAN KESGİN E
82 170302114 RAMAZAN OLMUŞ E 85 84
83 170302115 RAMAZAN YILDIRIM E
84 170302116 RAYHAN YILMAZER E 60 72
85 170302120 SAİM YAVUZ E 38 56
86 170302121 SALİH ERDEM E 95 100
87 170302125 SERKAN AKTAN E 23 32
88 170302127 SEYHAN GÜNGÖR E
89 170302128 SEYYİD HALİL BUDAK E 98 72
90 170302129 SUAT BİBERCİ E
91 170302132 ŞEYHMUS BADAY E 58 68
92 170302136 TARIK KAMİLOĞLU E 79 68
93 170302140 TUNCAY TAŞDEMİR E 43 76
94 170302141 UMUT IŞIK E 88 84
95 170302142 VEYSEL KIZILTOPRAK E 57 60
96 170302143 VOLKAN GÜVEN E 10
97 170302145 YASİN ATAĞ E
98 170302146 YASİR KAYAALP E 75 96
99 170302147 YUNUS ATAÇ E 91 92

100 170302148 YUNUS KÖKEN E 28 68
101 170302149 YUNUS EMRE SUNELCAN E 45 76
102 170302150 YUNUS EMRE TİNKİR E 85 72
103 170302151 YUSUF BALAY E 75 84
104 170302152 YUSUF GEÇMEZ E 98 88
105 170302153 YUSUF MUTLU E 55 72
106 170302164 MEHMET HANEFİ HANGÜL E 93 76
107 170302165 MEHMET ZAHİD MEĞRİLİ E 85 88
108 170302166 MUHAMMED KAYA E 75 76
109 170302168 ALİ DOĞAN E 88 96
110 170302172 ENES AKBULUT E 93 96
111 170302173 YUNUS EMRE YILDIRIM E 80 84
112 170302174 ABDULLAH CENGİZ E 63 68
113 160302010 Tuğçe ÜSTÜNTAŞ K 43 36
114 160302018 Habibe DURSUN K 75 88
115 160302027 Esra TURAN K 90 92
116 160302029 Burcu BALABAN K 85 92
117 160302066 Büşra Nur İĞREK K 58 68
118 160302068 Şeymanur ŞENER K 50 80
119 160302073 Busenur SEVİM K 93 100
120 160302084 Merve YILMAZ K 83 88
121 160302093 Tuğba GÜNEYSU K 88 92
122 160302105 Kerime Sevda ALBAYRAK K 86 88
123 160302125 Büşra KÖSE K 79 80
124 160302127 Zeycan ÇETİN K 75 72



125 160302146 Merve TATOĞLU K 60 84
126 160302230 ELİF BÜŞRA ÖVEN K 95 100
127 170302009 ASLI ŞAHİN K 85 92
128 170302010 Ayşe KIVANÇ K 78 68
129 170302011 AYŞE ŞAHİN K 70 80
130 170302013 BETÜL ÖZBEK K 52 48
131 170302015 BÜŞRA AKYÜZ K 85 80
132 170302016 BÜŞRA KARSLI K 70 72
133 170302017 BÜŞRA KILÇIK K 38 48
134 170302018 CANSU İRKİ K 93 88
135 170302022 DENİZ TOPUZ K 88 100
136 170302023 EBRU KAYHAN K 65 72
137 170302031 ESMA GÜNAY K 25 32
138 170302032 ESMANUR YAĞCIOĞLU K 85 92
139 170302033 ESRA COŞKUN K 75 78
140 170302034 ESRA ÇANKARA K 65 80
141 170302035 ESRA KAYA K 60 76
142 170302036 ESRA TÜRKAN K 80 96
143 170302039 FATMA NUR YAZICI K 70 84
144 170302040 FATMANUR ÖZ K 90 84
145 170302042 FEYZA EKİNCİ K 78 72
146 170302043 FEYZA GÖKCAN K 93 76
147 170302044 FEYZA NUR İNAN K 90 96
148 170302046 GAMZE ESEN K 88 80
149 170302047 GÜL NURCAN DENİZ K 66 76
150 170302048 GÜLAY KAYA K 75 84
151 170302049 HALE NUR BELDAĞLI K 53 60
152 170302055 HATİCE COŞKUN K 58 68
153 170302056 HİLAL YİĞİT K
154 170302057 HİLAL NUR COŞKUN K 88 88
155 170302064 İPEK NUR DİŞÇİ K 88 96
156 170302067 KEVSER ERTUNCA K 80 76
157 170302068 KÜBRA ALTUNHAN K 43 80
158 170302069 KÜBRA AYAZ K 78 92
159 170302070 KÜBRA AYDAR K 83 84
160 170302071 KÜBRA KURTOĞLU K 73 80
161 170302081 MELEK ÇETİN K 78 76
162 170302082 MELİKE KOÇ K
163 170302083 MELİKE OKATAR K 85 72
164 170302085 MERVE KAYA K 80 64
165 170302086 MERVE KÜÇÜK K 83 92
166 170302087 MERYEM KAÇMAZ K 80 100
167 170302094 MÜCAHİDE GÜLER K 60 52
168 170302096 NAZMİYE ÇOBAN K 80 72
169 170302097 NİSANUR YILMAZ K 85 92
170 170302098 NUR GÖKCE K 80 56
171 170302099 NURCAN BALCI K 43 64
172 170302100 NURSİMA POLAT K 66 84
173 170302105 ÖZLEM AYDOĞAN K 78 84
174 170302106 ÖZNUR ÇÜRÜK K 80 92
175 170302107 PINAR ALYAN K 68 84
176 170302108 RABİA DAYAN K 93 96
177 170302109 RABİA DEMİR K 68 72
178 170302110 RABİA KIVRAK K 88 92
179 170302117 RUMEYSA GÖRAL K 80 92
180 170302118 RUMEYSA İLHAN K 35 40
181 170302119 RÜMEYSA DEMİR K 93 100
182 170302122 SEDANUR YILMAZ K 80 80
183 170302123 SELAMET DURU K 65 84
184 170302124 SELİN COŞKUNGÜL K 71 72
185 170302126 SEVİM YILDIRIM K 48 72
186 170302130 SULTAN DEMİR K 60 88
187 170302131 SÜMEYYE ÖZÇAM K 95 96
188 170302133 ŞEYMA ÇELİK K 19 40
189 170302134 ŞİFANUR ÖZTAŞ K 28 48



190 170302135 ŞULE SARIYER K 78 80
191 170302137 TUBA NUR DEBRE K 45 72
192 170302138 TUĞBA SALI K 88 80
193 170302139 TUĞBA ŞAHİN K 60 56
194 170302144 YAĞMUR BEYZA YILDIRIM K 30
195 170302154 ZEYNEP BARUT K 33 52
196 170302162 HİLAL ZENGİN K 95 96
197 170302170 AYŞENUR AYDİN K 80 88
198 170302171 ESMANUR TARCAN K 86 72
199 170302175 AYŞE BAL K 93 96

Erkekler 112 67 84
Kızlar 85 67 72
Girmeyenler 14 19
Girenler 183 178
Kızlar Ort 72,1 78,405
Erkekler Ort 67,5 75,292



II.ÖĞRETİM A ŞUBESİ I. Vize II. Vize
1 170302001 ABDULLAH SAYAN 73 100 0 0 0 0 0
2 170302002 ABDULSAMET AŞIK 85 88 0 0 0 0 0
3 170302003 AHMET PARLAK 58 84 0 0 0 0 0
4 170302004 AHMET YAZAR 65 80 0 0 0 0 0
5 170302005 ALİ DÖNMEZ 78 84 0 0 0 0 0
6 170302006 ALİ SEÇKİN 60 88 0 0 0 0 0
7 170302007 ALİ RIZA DEMİRCİ 77 80 0 0 0 0 0
8 170302008 ALPERER TUNÇAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 170302012 BAYRAM ÇAVDAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 170302014 BİLAL BAKKAL 80 80 0 0 0 0 0
11 170302019 CELAL OKAN 90 80 0 0 0 0 0
12 170302020 CELİL KAYA 60 72 0 0 0 0 0
13 170302021 DAVUT YEŞİL 71 60 0 0 0 0 0
14 170302024 EKREM CUŞKUN 53 56 0 0 0 0 0
15 170302025 Emrah HIDIL 75 68 0 0 0 0 0
16 170302026 EMRE ERDOĞAN 60 76 0 0 0 0 0
17 170302027 EMRE CAN GÖLÜKCÜ 25 24 0 0 0 0 0
18 170302028 ENES DALÇIK 48 80 0 0 0 0 0
19 170302029 ENES KILIÇ 75 84 0 0 0 0 0
20 170302030 ENGİN KARAOĞLU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 170302037 FAHRETTİN AVAN 100 96 0 0 0 0 0
22 170302038 FARUK AYKUT 84 80 0 0 0 0 0
23 170302041 FERHAT ŞAHAN 57 80 0 0 0 0 0
24 170302045 FURKAN ŞENDUR 64 72 0 0 0 0 0
25 170302050 HAMDİ YILDIZ 54 60 0 0 0 0 0
26 170302051 HAMDULLAH KIZILKAYA 85 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 170302052 HANEFİ TAŞDEMİR 90 100 0 0 0 0 0
28 170302053 HASAN SEYMEN 58 80 0 0 0 0 0
29 160302006 Hasan Can ILGIN 63 68 0 0 0 0 0
30 160302017 Mehmet Zahid CEYHAN 24 56 0 0 0 0 0
31 160302053 Ahmet ŞAHİN 70 88 0 0 0 0 0
32 160302063 Yunus ÖZDEN 45 64 0 0 0 0 0
33 160302086 Ahmet ATMACA 48 68 0 0 0 0 0
34 170302146 YASİR KAYAALP 75 96 0 0 0 0 0
35 160302100 MÜCAHİT TAŞTAN 83 80 0 0 0 0 0
36 160302051 İDRİS DANABAŞ 33 72 0 0 0 0 0
37 160302079 EMRAH ÜNAL İNAN 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

160302096 Şahin BİLDİRİCİ 30 60 0 0 0 0 0

Ortalama 58,1316 65,89474



II. ÖĞRETİM B ŞUBESİ I. Vize II. Vize
1 170302066 KERİMCAN UYSAL 65 52 0 0 0 0 0
2 170302072 LEVENT PIÇAK 66 60 0 0 0 0 0
3 170302073 MAZLUM BİLYAN 74 92 0 0 0 0 0
4 170302074 MEHMET ALTAY 92 76 0 0 0 0 0
5 170302075 MEHMET CAN 79 84 0 0 0 0 0
6 170302076 MEHMET KORKMAZ 83 76 0 0 0 0 0
7 170302077 MEHMET ÖZER 70 64 0 0 0 0 0
8 170302078 MEHMET SARITAŞ 74 76 0 0 0 0 0
9 170302079 MEHMET AKİF TEMEL 64 60 0 0 0 0 0

10 170302080 MEHMET BERKAY KARAGÜLLÜ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 170302084 MEMDUH DUHA ATEŞ 23 24 0 0 0 0 0
12 170302088 MUHAMMED ÇİÇEK 52 60 0 0 0 0 0
13 170302089 MUHAMMET EMİN KÖZ 59 48 0 0 0 0 0
14 170302090 MUHAMMET SAİT İLAN 70 84 0 0 0 0 0
15 170302091 MUHAMMET TALHA KARABUL 95 100 0 0 0 0 0
16 170302092 MUHSİN TOKSÖZ 78 76 0 0 0 0 0
17 170302093 MURAT CANSIZ 78 92 0 0 0 0 0
18 170302095 NAMIK AYGÜN 40 68 0 0 0 0 0
19 170302101 OĞUZHAN ÜNSAL 95 96 0 0 0 0 0
20 170302102 ORHAN ŞENBOL 90 96 0 0 0 0 0
21 170302103 OSMAN CORUK 90 88 0 0 0 0 0
22 170302104 ÖMER YILDIZ 95 96 0 0 0 0 0
23 170302111 RAMAZAN BARAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 170302112 RAMAZAN BAYBUK 58 60 0 0 0 0 0
25 170302113 RAMAZAN KESGİN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 170302114 RAMAZAN OLMUŞ 85 84 0 0 0 0 0
27 170302115 RAMAZAN YILDIRIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 170302116 RAYHAN YILMAZER 60 72 0 0 0 0 0
29 160302112 Muhammet İkbal KILIÇ 83 84 0 0 0 0 0
30 160302113 İbrahim COŞAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 160302117 Musab GÖRGÜN 82 92 0 0 0 0 0
32 160302132 Nurullah KÖSMENE 15 12 0 0 0 0 0
33 160302133 Niyazi ÇUNGUR 30 56 0 0 0 0 0
34 170302140 TUNCAY TAŞDEMİR 43 76 0 0 0 0 0
35 170302164 MEHMET HANEFİ HANGÜL 93 76 0 0 0 0 0
36 160302144 İsmail KARA 100 72 0 0 0 0 0
37 170302172 ENES AKBULUT 93 96 0 0 0 0 0

Ortalama 61,4595 63,45946



II. ÖĞRETİM C ŞUBESİ I. Vize II. Vize
1 170302132 ŞEYHMUS BADAY 58 68 0 0 0 0 0
2 170302136 TARIK KAMİLOĞLU 79 68 0 0 0 0 0
3 170302141 UMUT IŞIK 88 84 0 0 0 0 0
4 170302142 VEYSEL KIZILTOPRAK 57 60 0 0 0 0 0
5 170302143 VOLKAN GÜVEN 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 170302145 YASİN ATAĞ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 170302147 YUNUS ATAÇ 91 92 0 0 0 0 0
8 170302148 YUNUS KÖKEN 28 68 0 0 0 0 0
9 170302149 YUNUS EMRE SUNELCAN 45 76 0 0 0 0 0

10 170302150 YUNUS EMRE TİNKİR 85 72 0 0 0 0 0
11 170302151 YUSUF BALAY 75 84 0 0 0 0 0
12 170302152 YUSUF GEÇMEZ 98 88 0 0 0 0 0
13 170302153 YUSUF MUTLU 55 72 0 0 0 0 0
14 170302059 İBRAHİM ALVER 78 76 0 0 0 0 0
15 170302060 İBRAHİM BEYTER 77 72 0 0 0 0 0
16 170302061 İBRAHİM ÖZYARAR 95 92 0 0 0 0 0
17 170302062 İLBEY GÜNGÖR 90 88 0 0 0 0 0
18 170302063 İLKER TOPALOĞLU 91 100 0 0 0 0 0
19 170302065 İSMAİL KÜYÜK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 170302125 SERKAN AKTAN 23 32 0 0 0 0 0
21 170302127 SEYHAN GÜNGÖR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 170302128 SEYYİD HALİL BUDAK 98 72 0 0 0 0 0
23 170302129 SUAT BİBERCİ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 170302054 HASAN ŞANLI 93 92 0 0 0 0 0
25 170302058 HÜSEYİN URAMIŞ 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 170302120 SAİM YAVUZ 38 56 0 0 0 0 0
27 170302121 SALİH ERDEM 95 100 0 0 0 0 0
28 160302138 Abdulsamet ÖZTÜRK 59 76 0 0 0 0 0
29 160302147 Oğuzhan YAVLAK 68 68 0 0 0 0 0
30 160302156 Mustafa BAYRAKÇI 43 52 0 0 0 0 0
31 160302233 Hüsnü CESUR 70 80 0 0 0 0 0
32 160802160 Muhammed AVCI 63 76 0 0 0 0 0
33 170302166 MUHAMMED KAYA 75 76 0 0 0 0 0
34 170302165 MEHMET ZAHİD MEĞRİLİ 85 88 0 0 0 0 0
35 170302168 ALİ DOĞAN 88 96 0 0 0 0 0
36 170302173 YUNUS EMRE YILDIRIM 80 84 0 0 0 0 0
37 170302174 ABDULLAH CENGİZ 63 68 0 0 0 0 0

Ortalama 61,13514 64,21622



II. ÖĞRETİM D ŞUBESİ I. Vize II. Vize
1 170302009 ASLI ŞAHİN 85 92 0 0 0 0 0
2 170302010 Ayşe KIVANÇ 78 68 0 0 0 0 0
3 170302011 AYŞE ŞAHİN 70 80 0 0 0 0 0
4 170302013 BETÜL ÖZBEK 52 48 0 0 0 0 0
5 170302015 BÜŞRA AKYÜZ 85 80 0 0 0 0 0
6 170302016 BÜŞRA KARSLI 70 72 0 0 0 0 0
7 170302017 BÜŞRA KILÇIK 38 48 0 0 0 0 0
8 170302018 CANSU İRKİ 93 88 0 0 0 0 0
9 170302022 DENİZ TOPUZ 88 100 0 0 0 0 0

10 170302023 EBRU KAYHAN 65 72 0 0 0 0 0
11 170302031 ESMA GÜNAY 25 32 0 0 0 0 0
12 170302032 ESMANUR YAĞCIOĞLU 85 92 0 0 0 0 0
13 170302033 ESRA COŞKUN 75 78 0 0 0 0 0
14 170302034 ESRA ÇANKARA 65 80 0 0 0 0 0
15 170302035 ESRA KAYA 60 76 0 0 0 0 0
16 170302036 ESRA TÜRKAN 80 96 0 0 0 0 0
17 170302039 FATMA NUR YAZICI 70 84 0 0 0 0 0
18 170302040 FATMANUR ÖZ 90 84 0 0 0 0 0
19 170302042 FEYZA EKİNCİ 78 72 0 0 0 0 0
20 170302043 FEYZA GÖKCAN 93 76 0 0 0 0 0
21 170302044 FEYZA NUR İNAN 90 96 0 0 0 0 0
22 170302046 GAMZE ESEN 88 80 0 0 0 0 0
23 170302048 GÜLAY KAYA 75 84 0 0 0 0 0
24 170302049 HALE NUR BELDAĞLI 53 60 0 0 0 0 0
25 170302055 HATİCE COŞKUN 58 68 0 0 0 0 0
26 170302056 HİLAL YİĞİT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 170302057 HİLAL NUR COŞKUN 88 88 0 0 0 0 0
28 170302064 İPEK NUR DİŞÇİ 88 96 0 0 0 0 0
29 170302067 KEVSER ERTUNCA 80 76 0 0 0 0 0
30 170302068 KÜBRA ALTUNHAN 43 80 0 0 0 0 0
31 170302069 KÜBRA AYAZ 78 92 0 0 0 0 0
32 170302070 KÜBRA AYDAR 83 84 0 0 0 0 0
33 170302081 MELEK ÇETİN 78 76 0 0 0 0 0
34 160302010 Tuğçe ÜSTÜNTAŞ 43 36 0 0 0 0 0
35 160302018 Habibe DURSUN 75 88 0 0 0 0 0
36 160302029 Burcu BALABAN 85 92 0 0 0 0 0
37 160302066 Büşra Nur İĞREK 58 68 0 0 0 0 0
38 160302068 Şeymanur ŞENER 50 80 0 0 0 0 0
39 170302071 KÜBRA KURTOĞLU 73 80 0 0 0 0 0
40 170302162 HİLAL ZENGİN 95 96 0 0 0 0 0
41 170302154 ZEYNEP BARUT 33 52 0 0 0 0 0
42 170302171 ESMANUR TARCAN 86 72 0 0 0 0 0
43 170302175 Ayşe BAL 93 96 0 0 0 0 0
44 170302170 AYŞENUR AYDİN 80 88 0 0 0 0 0

Ortalama 70,8636 76,04545



II. ÖĞRETİM E ŞUBESİ I. Vize II. Vize
1 160302073 Busenur SEVİM 93 100 0 0 0 0 0
2 160302084 Merve YILMAZ 83 88 0 0 0 0 0
3 160302093 Tuğba GÜNEYSU 88 92 0 0 0 0 0
4 160302105 Kerime Sevda ALBAYRAK 86 88 0 0 0 0 0
5 160302125 Büşra KÖSE 79 80 0 0 0 0 0
6 160302127 Zeycan ÇETİN 75 72 0 0 0 0 0
7 160302146 Merve TATOĞLU 60 84 0 0 0 0 0
8 160302230 ELİF BÜŞRA ÖVEN 95 100 0 0 0 0 0
9 170302047 GÜL NURCAN DENİZ 66 76 0 0 0 0 0

10 170302082 MELİKE KOÇ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 170302083 MELİKE OKATAR 85 72 0 0 0 0 0
12 170302085 MERVE KAYA 80 64 0 0 0 0 0
13 170302086 MERVE KÜÇÜK 83 92 0 0 0 0 0
14 170302087 MERYEM KAÇMAZ 80 100 0 0 0 0 0
15 170302094 MÜCAHİDE GÜLER 60 52 0 0 0 0 0
16 170302096 NAZMİYE ÇOBAN 80 72 0 0 0 0 0
17 170302097 NİSANUR YILMAZ 85 92 0 0 0 0 0
18 170302098 NUR GÖKCE 80 56 0 0 0 0 0
19 170302099 NURCAN BALCI 43 64 0 0 0 0 0
20 170302100 NURSİMA POLAT 66 84 0 0 0 0 0
21 170302105 ÖZLEM AYDOĞAN 78 84 0 0 0 0 0
22 170302106 ÖZNUR ÇÜRÜK 80 92 0 0 0 0 0
23 170302107 PINAR ALYAN 68 84 0 0 0 0 0
24 170302108 RABİA DAYAN 93 96 0 0 0 0 0
25 170302109 RABİA DEMİR 68 72 0 0 0 0 0
26 170302110 RABİA KIVRAK 88 92 0 0 0 0 0
27 170302117 RUMEYSA GÖRAL 80 92 0 0 0 0 0
28 170302118 RUMEYSA İLHAN 35 40 0 0 0 0 0
29 170302119 RÜMEYSA DEMİR 93 100 0 0 0 0 0
30 170302122 SEDANUR YILMAZ 80 80 0 0 0 0 0
31 170302123 SELAMET DURU 65 84 0 0 0 0 0
32 170302124 SELİN COŞKUNGÜL 71 72 0 0 0 0 0
33 170302126 SEVİM YILDIRIM 48 72 0 0 0 0 0
34 170302130 SULTAN DEMİR 60 88 0 0 0 0 0
35 170302131 SÜMEYYE ÖZÇAM 95 96 0 0 0 0 0
36 170302133 ŞEYMA ÇELİK 19 40 0 0 0 0 0
37 170302134 ŞİFANUR ÖZTAŞ 28 48 0 0 0 0 0
38 170302135 ŞULE SARIYER 78 80 0 0 0 0 0
39 170302137 TUBA NUR DEBRE 45 72 0 0 0 0 0
40 170302138 TUĞBA SALI 88 80 0 0 0 0 0
41 170302139 TUĞBA ŞAHİN 60 56 0 0 0 0 0
42 170302144 YAĞMUR BEYZA YILDIRIM 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 160302027 Esra TURAN 90 92 0 0 0 0 0

Ortalama 69,9302 75,34884
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